
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CNC, spark erosion machine
Fabr: CHARMILLES, Model: ROBOFORM 22D
Stock No.: 8538

Technical specification:

Country of origin
Serial No.
Year of manufacture
Table size
Longitudinal travel
Cross travel
Vertical travel
Toolchanger

Switzerland
155119
1998
397 x 300 mm
300 mm
250 mm
250 mm
4 

Length: Width: Height: Weight: 

Equipped with:

EROWA holder
Magnetic plate, 405 x 200 mm
Coolant
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